commuter rail or commuter bus lines, or rental vehicles.

What are the Covered Hazards?
Covered Hazards include equipment failure, inclement weather, 

strike, and hijacking/skyjacking.

What is a Covered Trip?
A Covered Trip is a period of round-trip travel that does not 

exceed three hundred and sixty-five (365) days away from your 

residence to a destination other than your city of residence.

What is not covered?
You will not be covered for any delay due to a Covered Hazard 

which was made public or known to you prior to the departure for 

the Covered Trip.

[...]

• Theft or damage reported more than forty-five (45) days* from 

the date of the incident.

• Theft or damage for which a claim form has not been received 

within ninety (90) days* from the date of the incident.

• Theft or damage for which all required documentation has not 

been received within three hundred and sixty-five (365) days 

from the date of the incident.

• Theft or damage from rental transactions that originated in Israel, 

Jamaica, the Republic of Ireland, or Northern Ireland.

* Not applicable to residents of certain states.

What if the auto rental company insists that I purchase